Pre-intermediate Level

Exercises Answer Key

Kick-off! The Story of Football

Patrick Adams

True or False?

1

0 N o U1 A W N

The Early Years

1

A 1 b~ WN

People in the Story

1

© W 00 N o Uu b W N

_ = = = e
A W N =

Macmillan Readers

F

m 4 4 A4 4 M o+

1888
1890
1891
1894
1898
1887

Bobby Charlton

Stanley Matthews, Dixie Dean

George Best
Bobby Charlton
Dixie Dean
Stanley Matthews
Cliff Bastin

Bobby Charlton, Bobby Moore

Bobby Moore
George Best

Cliff Bastin

Bobby Moore
Stanley Matthews
Stanley Matthews

10
11
12
13
14
15

m M A4 4 4 M o

1892
1927
1913
1928
1965
1992

Kick-off! The Story of Football 1

This page has been downloaded from www.macmillanenglish.com. It is photocopiable, but all copies must be complete pages.
© Macmillan Publishers Limited 2010. Published by Macmillan Heinemann ELT. Heinemann is a registered trademark of Pearson Education, used under licence.



Pre-intermediate Level Exercises Answer Key

Multiple Choice

1 b 7 b
2 a 8 b
3 ¢ 9 a
4 b 10 ¢
5 ¢ 1 b
6 b 12 ¢

Vocabulary: Football

1 pitch 8 tackle

2 coach 9 dribbles
3 referee 10 banned

4 substitute 11 scores

5 spectators 12  hat trick
6 formation 13 pace

7 saves 14 penalty

Vocabulary: Odd one out

1 a
2 d
3 ¢
4 c
5 b

Vocabulary: Countries and nationalities

1 Swede 7 Dutch

2 Greece 8 Portugal

3 Mexican 9 Ghana

4 Brazil 10 Japanese

5 Russian 11 Spanish

6 Argentinian 12 Turkey
Macmillan Readers Kick-off! The Story of Football 2

This page has been downloaded from www.macmillanenglish.com. It is photocopiable, but all copies must be complete pages.
© Macmillan Publishers Limited 2010. Published by Macmillan Heinemann ELT. Heinemann is a registered trademark of Pearson Education, used under licence.



Pre-intermediate Level

Exercises Answer Key

Words from the Story

1

0 N o U1 A W N

Grammar: Who or which?

Alfredo di Stéfano, who played for Madrid, was from Argentina.

N oo ol A WN

Grammar: Past simple active and passive

1

© W 00 N oo Uu b~ W N

_ = = e e
A W N -

Macmillan Readers

D
H

—

U - > ™

Maradona’s transfer fee, which was five million pounds, set a new record.

Maradona, who was captain of the Argentinian team, has now retired.

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

N O 6O W R

M

Pelé, who learnt how to play football from his father, was called a ‘national treasure’.

Brazil, which is the home of beautiful football, has one of the largest stadiums in the world.

Football in the USA, which was popular with immigrants, has a longer history than most people think.

David Beckham, who was signed by LA Galaxy, increased interest in football in the USA.

introduced
was started
was held
signed

was played
scored

was brought
was founded
was given
was named
managed
began

was ended

was

Kick-off! The Story of Football 3

This page has been downloaded from www.macmillanenglish.com. It is photocopiable, but all copies must be complete pages.
© Macmillan Publishers Limited 2010. Published by Macmillan Heinemann ELT. Heinemann is a registered trademark of Pearson Education, used under licence.



