Kick-off! The Story of Football

Patrick Adams

True or False?

1	F	9	Т
2	Т	10	F
3	F	11	Т
4	T	12	Т
5	Т	13	Т
6	Т	14	F
7	T	15	F
8	F		

The Early Years

1	1888	7	1892
2	1890	8	1927
3	1891	9	1913
4	1894	10	1928
5	1898	11	1965
6	1887	12	1992

People in the Story

- 1 Bobby Charlton
- 2 Stanley Matthews, Dixie Dean
- 3 George Best
- 4 Bobby Charlton
- 5 Dixie Dean
- 6 Stanley Matthews
- 7 Cliff Bastin
- 8 Bobby Charlton, Bobby Moore
- 9 Bobby Moore
- 10 George Best
- 11 Cliff Bastin
- 12 Bobby Moore
- 13 Stanley Matthews
- 14 Stanley Matthews

Macmillan Readers

Multiple Choice

1	b	7	b
2	a	8	b
3	c	9	а
4	b	10	c
5	c	11	b
6	b	12	c

Vocabulary: Football

1	pitch	8	tackle
2	coach	9	dribbles
3	referee	10	banned
4	substitute	11	scores
5	spectators	12	hat trick
6	formation	13	pace
7	saves	14	penalty

Vocabulary: Odd one out

- 1 a
- 2 d
- 3 c
- 4 c
- 5 b

Vocabulary: Countries and nationalities

1	Swede	7	Dutch
2	Greece	8	Portugal
3	Mexican	9	Ghana
4	Brazil	10	Japanese
5	Russian	11	Spanish
6	Argentinian	12	Turkey

Words from the Story

1	D	9	K
2	Н	10	В
3	N	11	G
4	J	12	0
5	F	13	C
6	Α	14	I
7	L	15	Ε
8	P	16	М

Grammar: Who or which?

- 1 Alfredo di Stéfano, who played for Madrid, was from Argentina.
- 2 Maradona's transfer fee, which was five million pounds, set a new record.
- 3 Maradona, who was captain of the Argentinian team, has now retired.
- 4 Pelé, who learnt how to play football from his father, was called a 'national treasure'.
- 5 Brazil, which is the home of beautiful football, has one of the largest stadiums in the world.
- 6 Football in the USA, which was popular with immigrants, has a longer history than most people think.
- 7 David Beckham, who was signed by LA Galaxy, increased interest in football in the USA.

Grammar: Past simple active and passive

- 1 introduced
- 2 was started
- 3 was held
- 4 signed
- 5 was played
- 6 scored
- 7 was brought
- 8 was founded
- 9 was given
- 10 was named
- 11 managed
- 12 began
- 13 was ended
- 14 was